
Yarra Glen Dressage and Combined Training Day

LevelAdv Final Adv.1

Fiona Normand

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

113 Kerrie Aumann Kerron Park Merlin Seville 211.5 68.2% 1

115 Simone Freeman Kendalee Everest Hurstbridge 208.5 67.3% 2

107 Jan Kennan Westbury Park Beijing Yarra Glen & Lilydale 199.5 64.4% 3

101 Karen Buckland Bijou D'Amour Pakenham Upper 184.0 59.4% 4
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Level 1 Final

Fiona Normand

Num

ber First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

115 Simone Freeman Kendalee Everest Hurstbridge 253.5 72.4% 1

107 Jan Kennan Westbury Park Beijing Yarra Glen & Lilydale 252.0 72.0% 2

101 Karen Buckland Bijou D'Amour Pakenham Upper 239.0 68.3% 3

106 mandy edwards King of Bling Maroondah 235.0 67.1% 4

213 Sarah Ray Madame Butterfly Yarrambat 233.5 66.7% 5

103 Regina Bell Emas Yea 233.0 66.6% 6

111 Andrea Burns Winter Kinglake 230.0 65.7% 7

113 Kerrie Aumann Kerron Park Merlin Seville 227.0 64.9% 8

116 Kirstin Coote Mr Darcy Wyena 210.0 60.0% 9

104 Katie Gray Kokomo Bravo Donvale 203.0 58.0% 10

102 Pamela Barkley Widget the Midget Yarra Glen & Lilydale 200.5 57.3% 11

211 Lynette Ward Sancinatti Bairnsdale 199.0 56.9% 12

Test 1.4
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Level 2 Final

Brodie Harrison

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

213 Sarah Ray Madame Butterfly Yarrambat 223.0 74.3% 1

201 Emma McKenzie Rain Dancer Eastern Region 191.5 63.8% 2

212 Lisa Portman Geejay Saltman Kinglake 188.0 62.7% H/C

206 Durani Hart Vanaheim Ice and Fire Bulla 182.5 60.8% 3

339 Gary Smith Potomac River Wandin Park 179.0 59.7% 4

207 Fran Saunders EHArkameadies Upper Yarra 178.0 59.3% 5

214 Judith Daloisio Jazdan Persian Prince Yea 170.0 56.7% =6

347 Ashlee Whitworth Odyssey Macclesfield 170.0 56.7% =6

215 Gail Boxell Gai Leon Doongala 160.5 53.5% =8

341 Tara van der MinneI'm So Fancy Macclesfield 160.5 53.5% =8

346 Andrea Barton BP Valkyria Hurstbridge 159.0 53.0% 10

211 Lynette Ward Sancinatti Bairnsdale Ret 0.0% =11

Test 2.4

horsecomps.com.au



Level 3 A final

Gwyn Lindsay

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

315 Simon West Shiprock Sally St Andrews 213.5 73.6% 1

303 Justine Mizzi Montini Biddlesden Park 209.0 72.1% 2

307 Tanya Exton Chan Yarra Glen 204.5 70.5% =3

319 Jane Riley Double 'S' Fine Print Yarra Glen 204.5 70.5% =3

310 Kim Johnson Sunlea Park Davina Yarra Glen 200.5 69.1% 5

314 Alison Johnson Teznado Rosso Officer 198.5 68.4% 6

318 Michael Kett Maverick The Valley 196.5 67.8% 7

302 Megan Seen Wombat Camicazi Pakenham Upper 196.0 67.6% 8

304 Sarah Priestley Bravo Northern Astaire Yarra Glen 195.0 67.2% 9

411 Tara Macdonald Harvey Star Lancemore 191.5 66.0% =10

316 Sarah Ray Mac Yarrambat 191.5 66.0% =10

406 Debbie Grant Indian Empress Victoria Equestrian Comp191.0 65.9% 12

309 Karen Mulder Hoover Yarra Glen 188.0 64.8% 13

322 Lisa Beaton Alaska Donvale 182.5 62.9% 14

301 Jana Rzepecki Emirates fox trot Wandin 181.5 62.6% 15

313 Virginia Fowler Glenormiston Ronan Donvale 170.0 58.6% 16

Test 3.4
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Level 3 B Final

Virginia Fowler

Num

ber First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

342 mandy edwards Tye Dye Maroondah 198.0 68.3% 1

347 Ashlee Whitworth Odyssey Macclesfield 193.5 66.7% 2

333 Anita Nathan Kasperrado Diva V Wandin Park 192.0 66.2% 3

346 Andrea Barton BP Valkyria Hurstbridge 191.5 66.0% 4

445 Lori Hill Coldstream Alexis Wandin Park 190.0 65.5% 5

341 Tara van der MinneI'm So Fancy Macclesfield 189.5 65.3% =6

343 Sarah Ross Furst Constellation (Stella)Hurstbridge 189.5 65.3% =6

348 Rebeccah Panozza Orange is the New BlackHurstbridge 189.5 65.3% =6

345 Katie Frankcombe KW Justa Splash Seymour 188.5 65.0% 9

446 jessica johnston DOn Applausio Kangaroo Ground188.0 64.8% 10

443 Debra Niewand Hughie Maroondah 183.5 63.3% 11

339 Gary Smith Potomac River Wandin Park 180.5 62.2% 12

441 David Abela Global Fire Bullengarook 180.0 62.1% 13

444 Kerry Bail Lady Antebellum Upper Beaconsfield179.5 61.9% 14

340 Kathryn Niemiec Mr Surreal Wandin Park 178.5 61.6% 15

344 Sharyn Symonds Patangas Tiny Dancer Yarra Hill 175.0 60.3% 16

Test 3.4
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Level 4 A Final

Lien Cooke

Num

ber First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

416 Cassie O'Malley Castellanus Donvale 165.5 69.0% 1

411 Tara Macdonald Harvey Star Lancemore 162.5 67.7% =2

413 Stacey Theos Bazzmati Wyena 162.5 67.7% =2

406 Debbie Grant Indian Empress Victoria Equestrian Comp161.5 67.3% 4

412 Ben Fell George Yarra Glen 156.5 65.2% 5

415 Melanie Wainwright Hollyford Park Edmund Yarra Glen 154.5 64.4% 6

417 Jess Murphy Marquis Take a Chance Yea 153.0 63.8% =7

418 Angela Dodson Sir Trickster Yarra Glen 153.0 63.8% =7

414 Christie Margin Kasperrado Duke Wandin Park 151.5 63.1% 9

404 sarah walsh australis goldstrike Hurstbridge 151.0 62.9% H/C

409 Hannah Wetsteyn Apple Pie Kinglake 150.5 62.7% 10

405 Natalie Gunn Earl Yarrambat 149.5 62.3% 11

Test 4.4
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Level 4 B Final

Michele Thomas

Num

ber First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

442 Violet Hall Apache Sharman Ashwood 190.5 79.4% 1

433 Josh Hippisley Kalima secret sally Bulla 188.5 78.5% 2

444 Kerry Bail Lady Antebellum Upper Beaconsfield 187.5 78.1% 3

446 jessica johnston DOn Applausio Kangaroo Ground 184.5 76.9% 4

438 Madeline Bold Audacious Manner Kangaroo Ground 177.5 74.0% 5

445 Lori Hill Coldstream Alexis Wandin Park 176.5 73.5% 6

443 Debra Niewand Hughie Maroondah 174.5 72.7% 7

440 Lisia Sturm Runs on Chocolate Werribee Central 171.5 71.5% 8

431 Penny Hymus 0 0 170.0 70.8% 9

434 Brittney Carter TP Eastwood Ember Upper Yarra 166.5 69.4% 10

435 Jenelle Martin Manny Wandin Park 164.5 68.5% 11

439 Nadia Schoner Lily Yarra Glen 163.0 67.9% 12

441 David Abela Global Fire Bullengarook 159.0 66.3% 13

437 Ray Tyshing Clarence River Oak Macclesfield 143.5 59.8% 14

432 Joanne Cocks JustDirk Monbulk Clematis 130.5 54.4% 15

436 jade meadmore Don't Stop Donvale 123.5 51.5% 16

Test 4.4

horsecomps.com.au



Level 5 final

Jenny Bartlett

Num

ber First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

501 Michelle Wintle Remy Yarra Glen 145.0 69.0% 1

502 Neisha King Glenlock Valley ImpressiveWandin Park 142.0 67.6% 2

511 Anthony Gargano Palana James Donvale 139.0 66.2% 3

503 sarah marshall starscream South Eastern Standardbred132.0 62.9% 4

Test 5.4
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LEVEL 1 CT 350

RIDE

R NO.
FIRST NAMESURNAME MOUNT CLUB

DRESS 

LEVEL
EQ

DRESS 

PEN

Place 

after 

DR

JUMP 

PEN

TIME 

PEN

TOTAL 

PEN
PLACE

101 Karen Buckland Bijou D'Amour Pakenham Upper 1 0 36.6 1 0 0 36.60 1

SJ

Final

1.4

Fiona Normand
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LEVEL 2 A CT 300

RIDER 

NO.
FIRST NAMESURNAME MOUNT CLUB

DRESS 

LEVEL
EQ

DRESS 

PEN

Place 

after 

DR

JUMP 

PEN

TIME 

PEN

TOTAL 

PEN
PLACE

201 Emma McKenzie Rain Dancer Eastern Region 2 0 65.1 4 5 0 70.10 1

103 Regina Bell Emas Yea 1 5 61.7 1 10 0 71.70 2

206 Durani Hart Vanaheim Ice and Fire Bulla 2 0 70.5 6 5 0 75.50 3

209 Molly Mcconnell Yosemite Sam Yarra Glen 2 0 63.3 3 15 0 78.30 4

204 Tess Mumme Scheherazade Wyena 3 0 71.4 7 15 0 86.40 5

208 Michael Farrell Mr Todd Peninsula 3 0 66.6 5 25 0.25 91.85 6

205 Jacinta West Silverfern Strikapose St Andrews 3 0 90.9 8 15 0 105.90 7

203 Jane Hill Toby One Kenobi Yarra Glen & Lilydale 2 0 61.8 2 Elim 0 Elim Elim

SJ

Final

2.4

Brodie Harrison
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LEVEL 3 A CT 290

RIDER 

NO.
FIRST NAMESURNAME MOUNT CLUB

DRESS 

LEVEL
EQ

DRESS 

PEN

Place 

after 

DR

JUMP 

PEN

TIME 

PEN

TOTAL 

PEN
PLACE

315 Simon West Shiprock Sally St Andrews 3 0 45.9 1 5 0 50.90 1

319 Jane Riley Double 'S' Fine Print Yarra Glen 3 0 51.3 4 0 0 51.30 2

207 Fran Saunders EHArkameadies Upper Yarra 2 5 49.7 3 5 0 54.70 3

212 Lisa Portman Geejay Saltman Kinglake 3 0 55.2 6 0 0 55.20 4

302 Megan Seen Wombat Camicazi Pakenham Upper 3 0 56.4 9 0 0 56.40 5

317 kerry jackson avanti Warrnambool 2 5 58.4 11 0 0 58.40 6

303 Justine Mizzi Montini Biddlesden Park 3 0 48.6 2 10 0 58.60 7

314 Alison Johnson Teznado Rosso Officer 3 0 54.9 5 5 0 59.90 8

318 Michael Kett Maverick The Valley 3 0 56.1 8 5 0 61.10 9

316 Sarah Ray Mac Yarrambat 3 0 59.1 12 5 0 64.10 10

321 Sonja Ekberg Plough Boy Wyena 3 0 55.2 6 10 0 65.20 11

305 Caroline Russell Bello Soul Pakenham Upper 3 0 57.6 10 10 2 69.60 12

322 Lisa Beaton Alaska Donvale 3 0 64.5 13 35 8.5 108.00 13

301 Jana Rzepecki Emirates fox trot Wandin 3 0 65.1 14

SJ

Interim

3.4

Gwyn Lindsay
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LEVEL 4 A CT 240

RIDER 

NO.
FIRST NAMESURNAME MOUNT CLUB

DRESS 

LEVEL
EQ

DRESS 

PEN

Place 

after 

DR

JUMP 

PEN

TIME 

PEN

TOTAL 

PEN
PLACE

310 Kim Johnson Sunlea Park Davina Yarra Glen 3 5 41.9 2 0 0 41.90 1

416 Cassie O'Malley Castellanus Donvale 4 0 44.7 3 0 0 44.70 2

342 mandy edwards Tye Dye Maroondah 3 5 35 1 10 0 45.00 3

402 Sue Williams Purple Rain Bulla 4 0 46.2 4 0 0 46.20 4

411 Tara Macdonald Harvey Star Lancemore 4 0 46.5 5 0 0 46.50 5

410 Sabina Lewis Charlotte Upper Yarra 4 0 47.1 7 0 0 47.10 6

415 Melanie Wainwright Hollyford Park Edmund Yarra Glen 4 0 51.3 11 0 0 51.30 7

407 Shonnie Inger Charary Edge of Glory Legerete 4 0 51.3 11 0 0 51.30 8

413 Stacey Theos Bazzmati Wyena 4 0 46.5 5 5 0 51.50 9

304 Sarah Priestley Bravo Northern Astaire Yarra Glen 3 5 52.1 0 0 52.10 H/C

418 Angela Dodson Sir Trickster Yarra Glen 4 0 52.2 14 0 0 52.20 10

414 Christie Margin Kasperrado Duke Wandin Park 4 0 53.1 16 0 0 53.10 11

405 Natalie Gunn Earl Yarrambat 4 0 54.3 18 0 0 54.30 12

417 Jess Murphy Marquis Take a Chance Yea 4 0 52.2 14 5 0 57.20 13

409 Hannah Wetsteyn Apple Pie Kinglake 4 0 53.7 17 5 0 58.70 14

412 Ben Fell George Yarra Glen 4 0 50.1 9 10 0 60.10 15

419 Brodie Harrison Terminal Velocity Wyena 3 5 50.9 10 10 0 60.90 16

406 Debbie Grant Indian Empress Victoria Equestrian Comp4 0 47.1 7 15 0 62.10 17

404 sarah walsh australis goldstrike Hurstbridge 3 5 58.4 5 0 63.40 H/C

420 Peter van Sonsbeek PHHWV Sultan St Andrews 4 0 51.3 11 Ret

SJ

Final

4.4

Lien Cooke
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LEVEL 5 A CT 210

RIDER 

NO.
FIRST NAMESURNAME MOUNT CLUB

DRESS 

LEVEL
EQ

DRESS 

PEN

Place 

after 

DR

JUMP 

PEN

TIME 

PEN

TOTAL 

PEN
PLACE

309 Karen Mulder Hoover Yarra Glen 3 10 39.7 6 0 0 39.70 1

506 Linda Lewis My Boy Scout Phoenix 3 10 35.2 1 5 0 40.20 2

502 Neisha King Glenlock Valley ImpressiveWandin Park 5 0 40.8 7 0 0 40.80 3

440 Lisia Sturm Runs on Chocolate Werribee Central 4 5 43.1 8 0 0 43.10 4

307 Tanya Exton Chan Yarra Glen 3 10 36.4 3 10 0 46.40 5

510 Holly Bray Valentino Pizzazz Macclesfield 4 5 45.5 9 0 1 46.50 6

503 sarah marshall starscream South Eastern Standardbred5 0 46.8 10 0 0 46.80 7

513 Diana Taylor Double the Luck Yarra Glen 5 0 37.5 4 10 0 47.50 8

438 Madeline Bold Audacious Manner Kangaroo Ground 4 5 38.3 5 10 2.75 51.05 9

439 Nadia Schoner Lily Yarra Glen 4 5 51.5 11 0 7.5 59.00 10

505 Jenny Sasse Beau Doongala 4 5 35.9 2 15 11 61.90 11

SJ

Final

5.4

Jenny Bartlett
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